| 5-6 ROOKIE |40

‘ 1st

2nd

| 5-6 ROOKIE | 46

‘ 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

5-6 ROOKIE | 48-51

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

5-6 ROOKIE | 53-58

1st

AGE:

2nd
3rd
PLACE:

7-8 ROOKIE |50

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

7-8 ROOKIE | 52-57

1st

2nd
3rd

7-8 ROOKIE | 61

1st

2nd
3rd

7-8 ROOKIE [70

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

7-8 ROOKIE |80

1st

2nd

ASHTON SIMPSON

JONATHAN KLIMAK

RYAN WILKINSON

CHASE DUVALL

AJ NAGY

ZACH GIBSON

CONNER HANSEL

CODY PROPER

JAKE HUGHES

MATT LOCSEL

JUSTIN BASCARINO

MICHAEL UNETICH

EJ GERMAN

COOPER DRISCOLL

JOE NEMETH

CALVIN WERDEN

MATT KLIMAK

JOEY SALUPO

HARRISON HAFFNER

JAYDEN HUSZCZO

LOGAN BELTZER

NATE MIKONSKY

KAIGE BOCZAR

BRANDON DUNN

LIAM NEITENBACH

CHRISTIAN MULICA

JACKSON SOKOLOWSKI

AIDEN MAYS

OWEN SANDERSON

BENJAMEN HANSEL

BRUNO LAMANNA

ANTONIO BOTTIGGI

BO DLOCECEK




3rd
\ 7-8 OPEN | 50 \ 1st
2nd
| 780PEN |62 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
7-8 OPEN 67 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
7-8 OPEN 68-73 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
AGE: PLACE:
9-10
ROOKIE 60-65 1st
2nd
3rd
9-10
ROOKIE 70 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
9-10
ROOKIE 80 1st
2nd
9-10
ROOKIE 95 1st

2nd
3rd

CARLOS CANTERA

CODY PROPER

CHASE PARISAN

KEEGAN SELL

TYLER MARCUM

JOHN MINARCHICK

JOEY HORNYAK

JT CHANCE

LANE MCKENZIE

RYAN HAMMER

XAVIER DARLING

ANTHONY ONOPKO

EDDIE NEITENBACH

KADEN KING

LANDON SHIRLEY

DILLION BADIC

LUKE RYDER

DION LYONS

COLE SIMPSON

GRANT SMITH

RYAN HAMMER

ANTHONY ZAGARI

TOM PFAFF

ADEN DAVIS

JAKE SINKOVIC

CASEY MARTON

PRESTON SMITH

ANDREW HAMMER

JACKSON SLABAUGH

JIMMY HUGHES




4th
9-10 OPEN | 60 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
9-10 OPEN | 66 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
9-10 0PEN | 75 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
9-10 OPEN | 79 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
9-10 OPEN | 86 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
9-10 OPEN [ 93/100 | 1st
2nd
3rd
| 9-10 OPEN | 108 | 1st
2nd
| 9-10 0PEN | 117 | 1st
2nd
3rd
AGE: PLACE:
11-12
ROOKIE 110 1st
2nd

3rd

LOGAN SINKOVIC

PATRICK REINEKE

JAYDEN WILLIAMS

LOGAN CRAVATAS

ANTHONY PEREZ

NIC WILLINGHAM

CHRIS RANALLO

ETHAN SMITH

TIMMY MCGUINNESS

BRAEDEN HULL

ANTHONY TRIVISSINO

ANTHONY SANTAGATE

CAMERON ARTHUR

JUSTIN RUPANOVIC

JOE CALABRETTA

CONNOR VOLTZ

DAVID TUDINI

ZANE WILLIAMS

GUVEN

ANTONIO MADDA

LOGAN MESSER

TEDDY GREGORY

TREVOR BADIU

JOE CARCELLI

HAYDEN LINKERHOF

ANDREW BICAN

RONALD DIMMERLING

DYLAN DOTSON

BRENNON BRAUD

DYLAN DOTSON

LIAM DOWNS

GEORGE LINBERGER

GEORGE ANTAL

LIAM DOWNS

LUKE HUNTER

DONALD OTTO

CONNER TRICK




11-12
ROOKIE

130-142

11-12
ROOKIE

142-156

11-12 OPEN

65

11-12 OPEN

75-80

11-12 OPEN

85

11-12 OPEN

92

11-12 OPEN

99-108

11-12 OPEN

130

AGE:

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5TH
5TH

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
5TH

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
PLACE:

JAKOB HOPKINS

MAX WERTMAN

JARED WANK

MATTHEW HOPKINS

MAX WERTMAN

BO DIJULIUS

CONSTANTINE MOORE

BOBO KALIL

KADEN FRANTZ

ROBBIE SAGARIS

LOGAN SCANDLON

JOEY AVERILL

LOGAN LUCAS

COLIN DOWNS

JAKE BRYSON

DANIEL YETSICK

LINCOLN SPLETE

JACKSON REINEKE

TOM UNGRADY

MATT ZECKERMAN

GIOVANNI LUCCIANO

ALEX SAVERING

SIMON TARASKA

NICK NICTENBACH

DAN CARCELLI

PADRAIC GALLAGHER

CONNOR HRUBIK

TIM JAYES

TOMMY NICHOLS

DALTON TYRRELL

MATTHEW SEAMON




13-14

13-14

13-14

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd




